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Premier Tool Manufacturer Since 1958

The perfect tool for providing a stable light source for single mode fiber measurements.

•	 Highly stable output power and wavelengths 
•	 Four different modulation outputs (CW, 270 Hz, 1 kHz, 2 kHz) 
      at 1310 nm and 1550 nm wavelengths
•	 Intelligent backlight control reduces power consumption
•	 Auto-off function can be turned on or off

Includes: 
•	 Fiber Optic Light Source
•	 Instruction Manual
•	 (3) AA Batteries (required for operation)
•	 (2) Cleaning Swabs
•	 Protective Carrying Case
•	 FC/UPC Adapter
•	 SC/UPC Adapter
•	 ST/UPC Adapter
•	 FC-LC/UPC Adapter (Singlemode Only)
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•	 Automatic wavelength detection function
•	 SC, ST, FC & FC-LC adapters included
•	 PC/UPC adapters included
•	 Color LCD Display
•	 Backside Kickstand

SPECIFICATIONS
WAVELENGTH (nm) 1310/1550 ±20

SPECTRAL WIDTH (nm) ≤5

TYPICAL OUTPUT (dBm) -7

STABILITY (dB, 15 min)1 ≤0.05

TYPICAL OUTPUT POWER ADJUSTABLE RANGE (dB) -5 ~ -12

MODULATION FREQUENCY (Hz) CW, 270, 330, 1K, 2K

INTERFACE TYPE FC/SC/ST/FC-LC (UPC)

DISPLAY SIZE 2.4-inch LCD

POWER SUPPLY 1.5V* 3 AA alkaline batteries

AUTO-OFF (min) 10

CONTINUOUS WORKING HOURS (hr)2 ≥25

OPERATING TEMPERATURE (°C) -10 ~ +60

STORAGE TEMPERATURE (°C) -25 ~ +70

DIMENSIONS 7.44" x 3.31" x 1.85" (189 mm x 84 mm x 47 mm)

WEIGHT 0.64 lb (290 g)

UPC # 811490018655


